Price List

Volkswagen Passenger Vehicles
Recommended prices before statutory and delivery charges

May 2020

Models

Polo 70TSI Trendline 5 Speed Manual
Polo 70TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG
Polo 85TSI Comfortline 6 Speed Manual
Polo 85TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG
Polo 85TS| Style 7 Speed DSG

Polo GTI 6 Speed DSG

Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Driver assistance package - Comfortline, Style & GTI
R-Line pacakge - Comfortline

Sound & Vision package - GTI

Luxury package - GTI

$18,990
$21,490
$20,590
$23,090
$25,390
$32,490

$600
$1,500
$1,500
$1,900
$3,900

Models

T-Cross 85TSI Life 7 Speed DSG
T-Cross 85TSI Style 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint
Makena Turquoise Metallic paint
Driver assistance package - Life
R-Line package - style

Sound & Vision package

$27,990
$30,990

$600
$800
$1,200
$2,500
$1,900

Models

Golf 110TSI Trendline 6 Speed Manual

Golf 110TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG

Golf 110TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG

Golf 110TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG

Golf Wagon 110TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG
Golf Wagon 110TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG
Golf Wagon 110TSlI Highline 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Driver assistance package - Trendline & Comfortline
R-Line package - Highline

Sound & Vision package - Comfortline & Highline

$25,390
$27,390
$29,390
$34,490
$28,890
$30,890
$35,990

$600
$1,500
$2,500
$2,300

Models

Golf GTI 7 Speed DSG

Golf R 7 Speed DSG

Golf R Final Edition 7 Speed DSG
Golf R Wagon 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint - GTI (Std R)
Colour Concept paint - R Final Edition*
Luxury package - GTI

Sound & Style package - GTI
Panoramic electric glass sunroof - R*
Dynaudio premium audio system - R

Golf Performance Range

$46,690
$55,490
$57,990
$57,490

$600
$300
$3,900
$2,300
$1,900
$1,000

*QOption available for the Golf R Final Edition special model.

Models

Golf Alltrack 132TSI 6 Speed DSG

Golf Alltrack 132TSI Premium 6 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Driver assistance package - 132TsI

Sport luxury package - 132TSI Premium

Sound & Vision package

Golf Alltrack

$36,190
$40,490

$600
$1,200
$2,500
$2,300

Prices quoted are recommended prices excluding dealer delivery charges, which may vary from dealer to dealer and statutory charges, which vary from state to state. Where the recommended price shown is above the threshold
of $67,525 and the vehicle has a fuel consumption of more than 7.0L/100km as a combined rating under section 7 of the Motor Vehicle
For vehicles with a fuel consumption of no more than 7.0L/100km as a combined rating under section 7 of the Motor Vehicle Standards Act 1989, the LCT of 33% only applies above the threshold of $75,526. Individual prices for

Y

Tiguan

Models

Tiguan 110TSI Trendline 6 Speed DSG
Tiguan 110TSI Comfortline 6 Speed DSG
Tiguan 132TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG
Tiguan 162TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Driver Assistance package - Trendline
Driver Assistance package - Comfortline
Sound & Vision package - Comfortline
Luxury package - Comfortline

Sound & Vision package - Highline

R-Line package - Highline

Panoramic electric glass sunroof - Highline

$34,490
$38,990
$43,490
$50,990

$800
$1,600
$1,600
$3,200
$4,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,000

Models

Tiguan Allspace 110TSI Comfortline 6 Speed DSG
Tiguan Allspace 132TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG
Tiguan Allspace 162TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Driver Assistance package - Comfortline

Luxury package - Comfortline

Sound & Vision package - Comfortline

Sound & Vision package - Highline

R-Line package - Highline

Panoramic electric glass sunroof - Highline

Tiguan Allspace

$40,490
$44,990
$52,490

$800
$1,600
$4,000
$3,200
$3,000
$3,000
$2,000

Models

Passat 140TSI Business 7 Speed DSG
Passat Wagon 140TSI Business 7 Speed DSG
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

$45,990
$47,990

$800

Models

Touareg 190TDI 8 Speed Automatic

Touareg 190TDI Premium 8 Speed Automatic
Options

Metallic / Pearl Effect paint

Inovision package

Panoramic electric glass sunroof - 190TDI Premium
Sound & Comfort Package - 190TDI Premium
R-Line Package - 190TDI Premium

$80,790
$86,790

$2,000
$8,000
$3,000
$8,000
$8,000

Act 1989, the recc ded price is inclusive of Luxury Car Tax (LCT) of 33%.

factory options quoted separately do not include LCT and dealer fitment charges. If the total price of the vehicle including factory options and dealer delivery charge exceeds the LCT threshold, the total price is required to be

recalculated with the LCT applied to the net costs of any amount above the LCT threshold.

Touareg Disclaimer: Prices quoted are recommended prices excluding dealer delivery charges, which may vary from dealer to dealer, and statutory charges, which vary from state to state. The recommended price of each model

and factory option are shown inclusive of Luxury Car Tax (LCT). The LCT rate of 33% has been applied to amounts above the LCT threshold of $67,525.

This is a manufacturer’'s recommended price list intended for comparison purposes only. New vehicles must be purchased from dealers. Pricing is as planned May 2020 for Model Year 2020 and is subject to change without

notice or obligation.



