Price List

Volkswagen Passenger Vehicles Recommended prices before statutory and delivery charges



May 2020

Polo		Tiguan	
Models		Models	
Polo 70TSI Trendline 5 Speed Manual	\$18,990	Tiguan 110TSI Trendline 6 Speed DSG	\$34,490
Polo 70TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG	\$21,490	Tiguan 110TSI Comfortline 6 Speed DSG	\$38,990
Polo 85TSI Comfortline 6 Speed Manual	\$20,590	Tiguan 132TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG	\$43,490
Polo 85TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG	\$23,090	Tiguan 162TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG	\$50,990
Polo 85TSI Style 7 Speed DSG	\$25,390	Options	
Polo GTI 6 Speed DSG		Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$800
Options		Driver Assistance package - Trendline	\$1,600
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint		Driver Assistance package - Comfortline	\$1,600
Driver assistance package - Comfortline, Style & GTI	\$1,500	Sound & Vision package - Comfortline	\$3,200
R-Line pacakge - Comfortline	\$1,500	Luxury package - Comfortline	\$4,000
Sound & Vision package - GTI	\$1,900	Sound & Vision package - Highline	\$3,000
Luxury package - GTI	\$3,900	R-Line package - Highline	\$3,000
		Panoramic electric glass sunroof - Highline	\$2,000

T-Cross	
Models	
T-Cross 85TSI Life 7 Speed DSG	\$27,990
T-Cross 85TSI Style 7 Speed DSG	\$30,990
Options	
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$600
Makena Turquoise Metallic paint	\$800
Driver assistance package - Life	\$1,200
R-Line package - Style	\$2,500
Sound & Vision package	\$1,900

1	Tiguan Allspace	
١	Models	
١	Tiguan Allspace 110TSI Comfortline 6 Speed DSG	\$40,490
	Tiguan Allspace 132TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG	\$44,990
1	Tiguan Allspace 162TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG	\$52,490
١	Options	
١	Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$800
١	Driver Assistance package - Comfortline	\$1,600
١	Luxury package - Comfortline	\$4,000
	Sound & Vision package - Comfortline	\$3,200
	Sound & Vision package - Highline	\$3,000
Ī	R-Line package - Highline	\$3,000
1	Panoramic electric glass sunroof - Highline	\$2,000

Golf	
Models	
Golf 110TSI Trendline 6 Speed Manual	\$25,390
Golf 110TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG	\$27,390
Golf 110TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG	\$29,390
Golf 110TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG	\$34,490
Golf Wagon 110TSI Trendline 7 Speed DSG	\$28,890
Golf Wagon 110TSI Comfortline 7 Speed DSG	\$30,890
Golf Wagon 110TSI Highline 7 Speed DSG	\$35,990
Options	
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$600
Driver assistance package - Trendline & Comfortline	\$1,500
R-Line package - Highline	\$2,500
Sound & Vision package - Comfortline & Highline	\$2,300

Passat	
Models	
Passat 140TSI Business 7 Speed DSG Passat Wagon 140TSI Business 7 Speed DSG Options	\$45,990 \$47,990
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$800

\$46,690
\$55,490
\$57,990
\$57,490
\$600
\$300
\$3,900
\$2,300
\$1,900
\$1,000

Touareg	
Models	
Touareg 190TDI 8 Speed Automatic	\$80,790
Touareg 190TDI Premium 8 Speed Automatic	\$86,790
Options	
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$2,000
Inovision package	\$8,000
Panoramic electric glass sunroof - 190TDI Premium	\$3,000
Sound & Comfort Package - 190TDI Premium	\$8,000
R-Line Package - 190TDI Premium	\$8,000

^{*}Option available for the Golf R Final Edition special model.

Golf Alltrack	
Models	
Golf Alltrack 132TSI 6 Speed DSG	\$36,190
Golf Alltrack 132TSI Premium 6 Speed DSG	\$40,490
Options	
Metallic / Pearl Effect paint	\$600
Driver assistance package - 132TSI	\$1,200
Sport luxury package - 132TSI Premium	\$2,500
Sound & Vision package	\$2,300

Prices quoted are recommended prices excluding dealer delivery charges, which may vary from dealer to dealer and statutory charges, which vary from state to state. Where the recommended price shown is above the threshold of \$67,525 and the vehicle has a fuel consumption of more than 7.0L/100km as a combined rating under section 7 of the Motor Vehicle Standards Act 1989, the recommended price is inclusive of Luxury Car Tax (LCT) of 33%. For vehicles with a fuel consumption of no more than 7.0L/100km as a combined rating under section 7 of the Motor Vehicle Standards Act 1989, the LCT of 33% only applies above the threshold of \$75,526. Individual prices for factory options quoted separately do not include LCT and dealer fitment charges. If the total price of the vehicle including factory options and dealer delivery charge exceeds the LCT threshold, the total price is required to be recalculated with the LCT applied to the net costs of any amount above the LCT threshold.

Touareg Disclaimer: Prices quoted are recommended prices excluding dealer delivery charges, which may vary from dealer to dealer, and statutory charges, which vary from state to state. The recommended price of each model and factory option are shown inclusive of Luxury Car Tax (LCT). The LCT rate of 33% has been applied to amounts above the LCT threshold of \$67,525.

This is a manufacturer's recommended price list intended for comparison purposes only. New vehicles must be purchased from dealers. Pricing is as planned May 2020 for Model Year 2020 and is subject to change without notice or obligation.